
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
24 
3 

51 
33 
23 
46 
10 
4 

27 
8 

9 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Mohamed Al Habsi 
Theo Kekati 
Georgie Zouein 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Alex Connor 
Ali Al Shamsi 

Omar Al Khoori 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
7:13.483 
7:13.731 
7:16.195 
7:18.874 
7:24.525 
7:26.479 
7:35.301 
7:38.585 
4:19.239 
4:19.776 

Diff 

0.248 
2.712 
5.391 

11.042 
12.996 
21.818 
25.102 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.248 
2.464 
2.679 
5.651 
1.954 
8.822 
3.284 

3 Laps 
0.537 

Best Tm 
59.536 
59.703 

1:00.278 
1:00.742 
1:00.577 
1:01.720 
1:03.053 
1:01.596 
1:01.372 
1:01.743 

In Lap 
3 
6 
4 
3 
6 
2 
3 
6 
3 
3 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #8 - 10s Penalty - Apply to Pre-Final causing a collision Ref SR - 12F 

Printed: 16/01/2015 2:30:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.248 

Avg. Speed 

59.795 

Best Lap Tm 

59.536 

Best Speed 

72.561 

Best Lap by 

24 - Jamie Day 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 7 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:31:16 

Muscat Speedway International 1.200 km 

16/01/2015 12:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


